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SHORT FILM

DATE

2022

2022

2021

2020

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

DEPARTMENT OF NECROSIS

PICKLES

PUNCH - DRUNK

DOUGHNUT

TICK TICK TICK

COMPANY

Falsetooth Films

Cosmosquare/ BFI/ Film Hub North

Falsetooth Films

Falestooth Films

Falsetooth Films

PROJECT DETAILS

Aesthetica 2021
Official Selection Raindance 2021
BAFTA Longlist 2022

Sunderland Shorts Film Festival 2021 (Winner Best
Comedy)
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